
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Jim Stephens 226.08 81 8239 STEPHENS 3,300.00$   GAME 1
Stoney Burke 222.92 Wright 239

Dimitri Cruz 237.58 DeGeorge 148

2 Steve Wright 212.50 74 7773 WRIGHT 2,700.00$   GAME 2
Butch Cooper 206.58 Cheshier 248

Clint Land 228.67 Wright 270

3 Phil Kilmartin 219.00 76 8117 KILMARTIN 2,100.00$   Game 3
Michael Hudson 239.33 Wright 174

Josh Sorola 218.08 Kilmartin 157

4 Rick Cheshier 228.17 75 7987 CHESHIER 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Rick Benard 205.67 Stephens 217

Mykel Holliman 231.75 Wright 193

5 Frank DeGeorge 211.58 72 7966 DEGEORGE 1,500.00$    

Don Dupree 221.00
Dylan Dupree 231.25

6 Mark Busscher 194.58 68 7962 BUSSCHER 750.00$       

Derek Williams 231.33
Jared Thompson 237.58

7 Randy Summers 191.92 68 7869 SUMMERS 660.00$      
Butch Cormier 226.50
Jacob Garettson 237.33

8 Bill Hicks 207.00 66 7825 HICKS
Darrly Dempsey 217.92
Justin Veitch 227.17

9 Joe Lecroy 218.33 66 7742 LECROY
Billy Hutchinson 201.08
Justin Bui 225.75

10 Perry Dufrene 196.33 66 7471 DUFRENE
Jack Thompson 204.83
Trey Field 221.42

11 Mike Christenson 189.33 64 7423 CHRISTENSON
Anthony Prather 210.58
Ron Baum 218.67

12 Guy Foster 213.75 62 7929 FOSTER
Johnny Atkinson 220.33
Nick Contreras 226.67

13 Michael Beach 188.25 62 7349 BEACH
Kevin Bell 197.92
Sedric Withrow 226.25

14 Dale Dumbleton 222.33 60 7722 DUMBLETON
Steve Burger 220.00
Hayley Veitch 201.17

15 Ken Gullette 207.75 56 7580 GULLETTE
Lee Lorts 214.17
Curt Dupre 209.75

16 Tyrone Wesley 207.83 56 7461 WESLEY
Joe King 215.83
Kenny Keton 222.33

17 Mark Duncan 195.92 56 7259 DUNCAN
Cliff Barnes 192.83
Michael Ivy, jr 216.00

18 Rick Minier 200.67 52 7681 MINIER
Mike Austin 205.67
Derrick Woods 233.75

19 Pete Seibel 204.17 50 7551 SEIBEL
Tony Capra 194.58
Parker Capra 230.50

20 Doug Barron 217.25 44 7401 BARRON
Charles McLean 206.50
Joseph Baker 193.00

21 Ted Whitmer 170.33 42 7054 WHITMER
Robert Reck 197.25
Jacob Cutler 220.25

22 Michael Sams 201.50 40 7062 SAMS
Jerry Burke 189.67
Robert Jackson 197.33

23 Chip Holliday 182.17 34 7053 HOLLIDAY
Cary Amos 201.08
Joseph King 204.50
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SASBA TRIO
Four Seasons Bowl

Pos Team # TEAM PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL
1 19 KILMARTIN 10 804 10 747 10 650 2 654 6 697 8 680 46 4232
2 5 STEPHENS 4 654 10 766 8 758 10 696 4 690 7 658 43 4222
3 12 DEGEORGE 8 764 8 688 8 656 8 694 8 683 2 649 42 4134
4 1 DUFRENE 2 601 10 655 10 631 0 564 10 670 8 599 40 3720
5 6 CHESHIER 6 660 10 754 2 636 8 698 10 679 3 652 39 4079
6 21 CHRISTENSON 8 622 10 639 2 579 8 594 2 621 8 602 38 3657
7 4 HICKS 10 772 0 581 2 646 8 667 8 642 8 669 36 3977
8 17 LECROY 0 617 10 658 8 673 6 662 8 684 2 596 34 3890
9 9 WESLEY 0 545 8 642 8 688 2 561 6 581 10 692 34 3709

10 24 WIDOW 10 600 2 600 8 600 2 600 10 600 2 600 34 3600
11 11 BUSSCHER 2 625 8 691 8 670 4 662 2 627 8 636 32 3911
12 14 SEIBEL 8 671 6 694 2 561 4 650 2 553 10 758 32 3887
13 10 DUMBLETON 10 716 2 663 8 693 2 545 0 569 8 635 30 3821
14 8 BEACH 2 600 0 562 8 661 10 643 8 556 2 582 30 3604
15 18 WRIGHT 10 704 8 684 0 560 6 671 0 534 2 583 26 3736
16 20 GULLETTE 0 671 0 568 8 588 8 664 4 551 6 556 26 3598
17 13 SUMMERS 2 664 0 699 8 717 0 618 10 648 4 544 24 3890
18 2 MINIER 8 676 4 653 0 598 2 634 8 572 2 600 24 3733
19 23 DUNCAN 0 577 2 575 2 625 10 602 2 561 8 623 24 3563
20 7 FOSTER 8 619 0 595 2 661 10 714 2 634 0 614 22 3837
21 15 SAMS 2 557 10 603 2 587 8 627 0 529 0 545 22 3448
22 22 BARRON 2 614 2 611 2 498 2 644 10 675 2 594 20 3636
23 16 WHITMER 8 567 0 542 2 605 0 605 0 540 8 588 18 3447
24 3 HOLLIDAY 0 645 0 633 2 556 0 503 0 529 2 504 4 3370

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALSGAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 6



TRIO
Four Seasons Bowl POINT PINFALL           GAME 7         GAME 8          GAME 9          GAME 10        GAME 11       GAME 12          GRAND TOTALS

POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL
1 5 STEPHENS 43 4222 9 783 10 696 2 574 8 674 1 599 8 691 81 8239
2 19 KILMARTIN 46 4232 1 656 0 534 10 761 8 626 9 658 2 650 76 8117
3 6 CHESHIER 39 4079 6 684 10 683 8 646 2 590 8 659 2 646 75 7987
4 18 WRIGHT 26 3736 8 721 8 619 10 649 8 702 6 694 8 652 74 7773
5 12 DEGEORGE 42 4134 2 680 8 636 2 609 8 651 2 602 8 654 72 7966
6 11 BUSSCHER 32 3911 8 790 8 719 8 670 2 590 2 587 8 695 68 7962
7 13 SUMMERS 24 3890 10 723 2 730 8 634 8 657 8 614 8 621 68 7869
8 4 HICKS 36 3977 6 624 8 653 8 672 2 576 4 694 2 629 66 7825
9 17 LECROY 34 3890 4 602 2 626 0 597 10 681 8 634 8 712 66 7742

10 1 DUFRENE 40 3720 8 736 0 594 2 588 6 626 8 621 2 586 66 7471
11 21 CHRISTENSON 38 3657 4 671 2 581 8 668 2 629 2 597 8 620 64 7423
12 7 FOSTER 22 3837 8 743 8 760 4 613 8 635 2 605 10 736 62 7929
13 8 BEACH 30 3604 2 638 8 638 6 633 6 578 8 654 2 604 62 7349
14 10 DUMBLETON 30 3821 8 652 8 758 0 625 4 570 8 640 2 656 60 7722
15 20 GULLETTE 26 3598 2 688 2 661 0 599 8 659 8 703 10 672 56 7580
16 9 WESLEY 34 3709 10 770 2 586 2 581 4 602 2 626 2 587 56 7461
17 23 DUNCAN 24 3563 2 636 8 642 10 715 2 555 2 575 8 573 56 7259
18 2 MINIER 24 3733 0 650 10 735 8 649 2 611 8 686 0 617 52 7681
19 14 SEIBEL 32 3887 2 685 2 580 2 601 0 564 10 663 2 571 50 7551
20 24 WIDOW 34 3600 0 600 2 600 2 600 2 600 0 600 10 600 50 7200
21 22 BARRON 20 3636 4 662 0 636 10 588 8 679 2 597 0 603 44 7401
22 16 WHITMER 18 3447 8 630 0 576 8 602 4 667 2 564 2 568 42 7054
22 15 SAMS 22 3448 6 679 2 609 2 570 6 684 2 548 0 524 40 7062
22 3 HOLLIDAY 4 3370 2 585 10 737 0 542 2 608 8 625 8 586 34 7053



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Perry Dufrene 179 225 214 216 187 165 202 169 183 171 214 231 2356 196.33
1 Jack Thompson 175 216 196 175 246 168 235 176 194 279 195 203 2458 204.83
1 Trey Field 247 214 221 173 237 266 299 249 211 176 212 152 2657 221.42
2 Rick Minier 224 214 211 204 165 188 204 233 164 209 220 172 2408 200.67
2 Mike Austin 223 218 171 235 203 193 207 236 221 173 209 179 2468 205.67
2 Derrick Woods 229 221 216 195 204 219 239 266 264 229 257 266 2805 233.75
3 Chip Holliday 223 202 204 149 195 166 146 225 179 176 126 195 2186 182.17
3 Carry Amos 220 237 175 197 192 167 177 245 163 198 252 190 2413 201.08
3 Joseph King/Corey Bergeron 202 194 177 157 142 171 262 267 200 234 247 201 2454 204.50
4 Bill Hicks 247 178 175 236 200 215 186 236 214 192 232 173 2484 207.00
4 Darryl Dempsey 247 199 246 206 196 230 226 200 235 187 226 217 2615 217.92
4 Justinb Veitch 278 204 225 225 246 224 212 217 223 197 236 239 2726 227.17
5 Jim Stephens 211 241 238 223 238 226 259 237 214 215 202 209 2713 226.08
5 Stoney Burke 239 256 224 216 215 226 268 196 193 193 191 258 2675 222.92
5 Dimitri Cruz 204 269 296 257 237 206 256 263 167 266 206 224 2851 237.58
6 Rick Cheshier 193 268 239 300 229 226 198 243 230 193 227 192 2738 228.17
6 Rick Benard 228 237 161 209 224 213 219 186 178 200 206 207 2468 205.67
6 Mykel Hollimam 239 249 236 189 226 213 267 254 238 197 226 247 2781 231.75
7 Guy Foster 183 179 206 247 225 206 228 245 197 214 192 243 2565 213.75
7 Johnny Atkinson 244 214 203 234 195 203 257 256 235 207 171 225 2644 220.33
7 Nick Contreras 192 202 252 233 214 205 258 259 181 214 242 268 2720 226.67
8 Michael Beach 172 190 254 190 149 158 216 181 178 167 234 170 2259 188.25
8 Kevin Bell 201 181 207 225 175 179 242 213 189 186 188 189 2375 197.92
8 Sedric Withrow 227 191 200 228 232 245 180 244 266 225 232 245 2715 226.25
9 Tyrone Wesley 228 224 224 170 134 236 252 215 247 186 179 199 2494 207.83
9 Joe King 147 172 258 211 266 209 280 199 196 225 223 204 2590 215.83
9 Kenny Keton 170 246 206 180 181 247 238 172 138 191 224 184 2377 198.08

10 Dale Dumbleton 299 245 188 192 180 215 277 213 236 192 211 220 2668 222.33
10 Steve Burger 226 234 288 170 173 192 194 286 201 223 217 236 2640 220.00
10 Hayley Veitch 191 184 217 183 216 228 181 259 188 155 212 200 2414 201.17
11 Mark Busscher 189 202 158 222 181 169 267 223 154 174 182 214 2335 194.58
11 Derek Williams 178 210 278 213 245 221 268 269 279 209 178 228 2776 231.33
11 Jared Thompson 258 279 234 227 201 246 255 227 237 207 227 253 2851 237.58
12 Frank DeGeorge 275 188 214 245 220 204 213 184 237 160 189 210 2539 211.58
12 Don Dupree 259 261 210 225 231 195 223 206 182 259 168 233 2652 221.00
12 Dylan Dupre 230 239 232 224 232 250 244 246 190 232 245 211 2775 231.25
13 Randy Summers 182 207 191 197 145 182 227 215 181 220 179 177 2303 191.92
13 Butch Cormier 236 254 258 199 235 182 228 258 222 209 210 227 2718 226.50
13 Jacob Garettson 246 238 268 222 268 180 268 257 231 228 225 217 2848 237.33
14 Pete Seibel 209 212 164 211 166 267 206 216 182 191 214 212 2450 204.17
14 Tony Capra 237 204 139 184 174 239 211 194 190 168 237 158 2335 194.58
14 Parker Capra 225 278 258 255 213 252 268 170 229 205 212 201 2766 230.50
15 Mike Sams 204 204 213 211 190 180 236 161 195 214 234 176 2418 201.50
15 Jerry Burke 181 198 188 208 162 158 197 216 210 223 162 173 2276 189.67
15 Robert Jackson 172 201 186 208 177 207 246 232 165 247 152 175 2368 197.33
16 Ted Whitmer/Bobby Fisher 129 156 157 172 121 164 187 190 169 188 209 202 2044 170.33
16 Robert Reck 190 181 217 207 170 224 226 170 227 226 155 174 2367 197.25
16 Jacob Cutler 248 205 231 226 249 200 217 216 206 253 200 192 2643 220.25
17 Joe Lecroy 249 207 217 237 227 214 212 180 214 192 223 248 2620 218.33
17 Billy Hutchinson 190 244 256 178 213 163 166 190 171 231 185 226 2413 201.08
17 Justin Bui 178 207 200 247 244 219 224 256 212 258 226 238 2709 225.75
18 Steve Wright 264 280 146 202 168 191 242 172 224 214 223 224 2550 212.50
18 Butch Cooper 204 149 216 191 148 212 254 244 202 210 234 215 2479 206.58
18 Clint Land 236 255 198 278 218 180 225 203 223 278 237 213 2744 228.67
19 Phil Kilmartin 237 256 204 174 235 225 227 214 258 182 202 214 2628 219.00
19 Michael Hudson 300 267 221 268 255 229 268 149 225 208 247 235 2872 239.33
19 Josh Sorola 267 224 225 212 207 226 161 171 278 236 209 201 2617 218.08
20 Ken Gullette 201 174 193 238 182 181 253 213 214 200 231 213 2493 207.75
20 Lee Lorts 212 194 199 182 186 200 214 257 206 238 247 235 2570 214.17
20 Curt Dupre 258 200 196 244 183 175 221 191 179 221 225 224 2517 209.75
21 Mike Christenson 169 182 160 190 188 194 212 168 189 205 220 195 2272 189.33
21 Anthony Prather 238 219 236 179 195 203 223 193 221 222 168 230 2527 210.58
21 Ron Baum 215 238 183 225 238 205 236 220 258 202 209 195 2624 218.67
22 Doug Barron 230 193 216 235 216 237 239 217 188 228 202 206 2607 217.25
22 Charles McLean 180 212 168 247 227 198 201 221 177 196 227 224 2478 206.50
22 Joseph Baker 204 206 114 162 232 159 222 198 223 255 168 173 2316 193.00
23 Mark Duncan 190 189 214 188 181 163 235 188 217 224 179 183 2351 195.92
23 Cliff Barnes 199 184 202 201 187 223 165 247 232 149 158 167 2314 192.83
23 Michael Ivy, jr 188 202 209 213 193 237 236 207 266 182 238 223 2594 216.17
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